1
FEATURE
The WAI pendant light comes in Y-shaped form. Available in multiple sizes to fit the scale, proportions
and light output requirements of the project. Available in direct or direct and indirect light distributions.
Acoustic system that maximizes surface area to absorb sound waves and improve harmony in the
installed space, providing a perfect integration of lighting and acoustic control.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
CRI

Ordering Information
Example:
1 2 3 4 5 6
YD 4040 90 1 ACPMK
7 8 9
WH
10
NSAC-021 130
1. Series
YD- Direct YID- Direct and Indirect 90 - 90Ra
5. CRI
1 - 120-277V
6. Voltage
LA - Light with Acoustic
* Please choose the acoustic color in the following list.
* These wattages are for direct light version.
* These wattages are for direct and indirect version.
* White finish frame is standard. Custom colors might be available
  for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more
  information.
2. Acoustic Configuration
ACPMK - Aircraft Cable
       Pendant Mount Kits
7. Installation
WH - White
9. Frame Finish
Blank - None
8. Controls
3. Watts
80 - 80W 120 - 120W40 - 40W
80 - 80W 140 - 140W50 - 40W
4. CCT
50 - 5000K40 - 4000K30 - 3000K
Watts Distribution A B C L H
40W Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct/Indirect
Direct/Indirect
Direct/Indirect
19.7"(500mm) 22.2"(563mm) 2.0"(51mm) 11.8"(300mm) 8.3"(209mm)
80W 37.9"(960mm) 42.6"(1082mm) 2.0"(51mm) 23.6"(600mm) 8.3"(209mm)
120W 56.1"(1425mm) 63.0"(1600mm) 2.0"(51mm) 35.4"(900mm) 8.3"(209mm)
50W 19.7"(500mm) 22.2"(563mm) 2.08"(53mm) 11.8"(300mm) 8.3"(209mm)
80W 37.9"(960mm) 42.6"(1082mm) 2.08"(53mm) 23.6"(600mm) 8.3"(209mm)
140W 56.1"(1425mm) 63.0"(1600mm) 2.08"(53mm) 35.4"(900mm) 8.3"(209mm)
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Lumen values are measured.
Watts Lumen
Output
Distribution AC Input
120V
LPWCCT
12600
80
120
8400 105
105
0.67A
1.00A
3000K
40 4200
Direct
Direct